900399581 03/23/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM420840

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900398219
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INSTITUTES OF BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY (UK)PTY LTD		03/01/2016	Corporation: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NAVITAS SAE (UK) HOLDINGS PTY LTD.
Street Address:	Level 8 Brookfield Place
Internal Address:	125 St Georges Terrace
City:	Perth WA 6000
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Entity Type:	Company: AUSTRALIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3759685	SAE INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	3816047	SAE-TONMEISTER
Registration Number:	3891674	QANTM
Registration Number:	2747933	SAE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028576395

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-857-6000

Email: tmdocket@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: Anthony V. Lupo
Address Line 1: 1717 K Street N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006-5344

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Anthony V. Lupo
Address Line 1: 1717 K Street NW

TRADEMARK 900399581 REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0726

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C.	20006-5344
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew Mills
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew Mills/
DATE SIGNED:	03/23/2017
Total Attachments: 2 source=Change of Name Docs#page1.t source=Change of Name Docs#page2.t	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0727





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

INSTITUTES OF BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY (UK) PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 087 590 010

did on the first day of March 2016 change its name to

NAVITAS SAE (UK) HOLDINGS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 087 590 010

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Western Australia and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-sixth day of May, 1999.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this first day of March 2016.

Greg Mederaft Chairman

TRADEMARK REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0728

33.0	Meson Sec.				(40)	100, 100, 100		me terrene and
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	i i	2000.000	inassa vat ruutuspi tay isi: Lood, kitta isteet 1900, kitta isteet 18 ruutuski 190 (190 1900, kitta isi	Dan A. Evolung & Boures & an souther velong and states velone, and vesting, around an envision, is the Possed scool ingressing editives in seque, alpha, this and St. aroundses, and in youther and theretical expets of the retexturents where	in a selection of the s	8	20 20 20 20	037 188 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0) 3 3	Society Decree of Decree o	reacted State reactings Proc 156 Level 1, 100 to Compare State 1, 100 to Compare Ref Persons Name Ref Ref Persons Name Ref	interactions of traces of	Santos Rogoran		8	***
10 mm	100	0000		Oper 45. Southey St Departe(SD exposition) countries and all stoppe delection, and rescribin, nearth, nearth, states, states, advance accountries on particular professional approachage in the relates of mathematic professionary. Approach Str., 30 secretion and departe approach approach in the relates and departe close of the relates and departe close a	en e	000 200 S	000	88
raman paman pa	88000	**************************************	Society 200 Federal Period Lenn J, Son Coort China Lana W Period Coort Austria	One of the state o	pozedna promes	800 W		

RECORDED: 03/13/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0729